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Heflow to everyone

é};qiree@izm

present new looking and stylish printed designs

TOP

1011 CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
(SLEVEE GEORGETTE WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

1012 CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
{HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

CAMBRIC COTTON FRONT SIFLY
1013 (sack SLEVEE PRINT WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

1014  CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

1015 CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
1016 (SLEVEE GEORGETTE WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

1017 CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

1018 CAMBRIC COTTON FRONT SIFLY

{BACK SLEVEE PRINT WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY)

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN ALL PIECES

MARIYA.B.LAWN 18

BOTTOM

{2.75-MTR)

SEMI LAWN
(PRINTED)

SEMI LAWN
(WORK)

SEMI LAWN

SEMI LAWN

(PRINTED)

SEMI LAWN
(WORK)

SEMI LAWN
(PRINTED)

SEMI LAWN
(PRINTED)

SEMI LAWN

DUPATTA

NET
{HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)

SIFFON PRINTED

NET

(HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)
NET

(HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)

SIFFON PRINTED

NET
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)

NET
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)

NET
(HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK)

Thank’s For Your Support

Summer Collection

RATE

987.00

740.00

1159.00

910.00

740.00

987.00

910.00

1159.00

Average Rate :- 949/- + GST









